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RHI MAGNESITA NV
650360  WKN: BYZ2JRS

ISIN: NL0012
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Price
43.00 EUR
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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
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Market cap
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

NL0012650360

RHIM

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Technology

Stock

2,027 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

42.60 EUR
43.00 EUR
42.40 EUR
43.00 EUR

42.770448 EUR

1,675
71,640.50
14

250
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02
2024/07/01

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0012650360-2024-07-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0012650360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012650360&ID_NOTATION=201421469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012650360&ID_NOTATION=201421469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71e5b4256b902453ebd348e40153f34438aa4be7f8d035cc53409f2653683223&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54a74a14884c9ab54&time=1720545824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b51aa6d2a73818064a1484c43dc3bd4445546c081574e188dac18774d488d8ea&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6b1b27b6ca63c312e&time=1720545824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69bffd501c27279523de87e5fb37ef43882915ab858b915fd68dcab63e53555d&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=897d2b24b11335e77&time=1720545824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=332c67fe1e1f85d2f0a921c6c928b521e9b24c8a5509545173dbddcd0a1f2be3&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7f33f511db116e75&time=1720545824&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d419691191040d14fb0970153d67f3955edb7a61a1e9a03bf1b31f14163969e9&idfile=60613&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60613%2F2024-07-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=821c748bfe9b443d3&time=1720545824&tool=RSC

RHI MAGNESITA NV

Details

2024/07/08 16:56:55

Price
43.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN NL0012650360
Symbol RHIM
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,027 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 42.60 EUR
High 43.00 EUR
Low 42.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 43.00 EUR
VWAP 42.770448 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,675
Trading volume 71,640.50
Number of trades 14
Last size 250
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.54% +36.51% -8.12%
Perf (abs.) +4.10 +11.50 -3.80
Beta 0.82 0.84 0.84
Volatility 32.96 35.20 45.02
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RHI MAGNESITA NV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 08

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:16 42.30 EUR
08

Munich 2024/07/ 08:04 41.90 EUR
08

London Stock 2024/07/ 17:35 3,635.00 GBp

Exchange 08

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 41.90 EUR

2024/07/ 16:56 43.00 EUR

44.80 EUR (2024/05/10
36.30 EUR (2024/06/17
44.80 EUR (2024/05/10
28.50 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.07

0.00

0.00

32.51

0.00

41.74 EUR (1,679
39.32 EUR (1,536
40.81 EUR (1,580
37.12 EUR (1,525

—_ = — O O O D=

Number of
trades

14

10

113
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=201421469
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201488973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201488974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201458710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201458710
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200733911

RHI MAGNESITA NV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2021/07/ 17:48 58.4461 USD 0.02
09

2024/07/ 16:30 41.60 EUR 0.00
08

2024/07/ 08:05 41.90 EUR 0.00
08
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253265692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253265692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129502
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201592190

RHI MAGNESITA NV

Company profile

Company Logo

»

RHI MAGNESITA

Contact Details
RHI MAGNESITA NV

Kranichberggasse 6 - 1120 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-2136200
Fax: +

E-mail: headquarters@rhimagnesita.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: RHI MAGNESITA NV
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Company Profile

RHI Magnesita NV engages in the provision of refractory products, customized services,
and innovative solutions. It operates under the Steel and Industrial segments. The Steel
segment includes supporting customers in the steel-producing and steel-processing
industry. The Industrial segment focuses on customers in the glass, cement, lime, non-
ferrous metals and environment, energy, and chemicals industries. The company was
founded in 1834 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Members of Management Board

Stefan Borgas Chairman of Managing

Board
Gustavo Member of Executive
Franco Committee
lan Botha Member of Executive
Committee
Rajah Member of Executive
Jayendran Committee
Simone Member of Executive
Oremovic Committee

Ticiana Kobel Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herbert Cordt

Karl Sevelda

Martin Kowatsch

Wolfgang Ruttenstorfer

David Alexander
Schlaff

lan Botha

Janet Ashdown
Janice Brown
John Ramsay
Karin Garcia
Katarina Lindstrom
Marie-Héléne
Ametsreiter

Michael Schwarz

Stanislaus Prinz zu
Sayn-Wittgenstein

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:headquarters@rhimagnesita.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0012650360-2024-07-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0012650360
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